3i4 RUNDA

SUPER S CUP
LTV mm
" TOR POZNAN
MINI - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 88 KAZMIERCZAK L. - Mini Cooper § 25 I 8 1:56.877 16:43:01.790 2 2:54.584 16:28:55.638
1 2:05.599 16:25:54.127 9 1:56.604 16:44:58.394 3 2:56.143 16:31:51.781
) 2:55.082 16:28:49.209 10 1:58.057 16:46:56.451 4 2:45.917 16:34:37.698
3 2:54.776 16:31:43.985 11 1:58.997 16:48:55.448 5 2:38.888 16:37:16.586
4 2:47.155 16:34:31.140 12 1:57.081 16:50:52.529 6 1:57.654 16:39:14.240
5 2:39.203 16:37:10.343 7 1:57.170 16:41:11.410
6 1:56.006 16:39:06.349 Po. 4 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini Cooper S " if;{s; 8 1:57.229 16:43:08.639
7 1:55.316 16:41:01.665 ! 2:05.302 16:25:56.659 9 1:56.432 16:45:05.071
g 155156 16:42:56.821 2 2:54.644 16:28:51.303 10 1:56.953 16:47:02.024
9 1:55.118 16:44:51.939 3 2:55.000 16:31:46.303 1 1:56.408 16:48:58.432
10 1:55.075 16:46:47.014 4 2:47.388 16:34:33.691 12 1:57.145 16:50:55.577
11 1:55.738 16:48:42.752 5 2:39.024 16:37:12.715
- 1.55.692 16:50:38.444 6 1:56.695 16:39:09.410  Po, 7- # 9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S, 1 po5
7 1:56.501 16:41:05.911 1 2:05.690 16:25:56.282
Po. 2 - # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper § . fi'{ng'?rzt 8 1:56.165 16:43:02.076 2 2:54.347 16:28:50.629
1 2:05.860 16:25:58.642 9 1:56.622 16:44:58.698 3 2:54.994 16:31:45.623
) 2:54.699 16:28:53.341 10 1:58.983 16:46:57.681 4 2:47.193 16:34:32.816
3 2:55.149 16:31:48.490 11 1:58.040 16:48:55.721 5 2:38.343 16:37:11.159
4 2:46.939 16:34:35.429 12 1:57.670 16:50:53.391 6 1:57.482 16:39:08.641
5 2:39.384 16:37:14.813 7 1:58.348 16:41:06.989
6 1:57.493 16:39:12.306  PO.5 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini Cooper S " [{gfgszt 8 1:56.776 16:43:03.765
7 1:56.100 16:41:08.406 ! 2:09.204 16:26:00.122 9 1:57.643 16:45:01.408
8 1:55.646 16:43:04.052 2 2:53.700 16:28:53.822 10 1:57.155 16:46:58.563
9 1:56.319 16:45:00.371 3 2:55.626 16:31:49.448 11 1:58.240 16:48:56.803
10 1.56.663 16:46:57 034 4 2:46.604 16:34:36.052 12 1:59.124 16:50:55.927
11 1:56.478 16:48:53.512 5 2:39.513 16:37:15.565
1 1.56.906 16:50:50 418 6 1:56.874 16:39:12.439
7 1:58.025 16:41:10.464
Po. 3 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper S, 1y ogn 8 1:56.281 16:43:06.745
1 2:05.559 16:25:54.628 9 1:56.116 16:45:02.861
2 2:55.139 16:28:49.767 10 1:56.044 16:46:58.905
3 2:54.819 16:31:44.586 11 1:57.877 16:48:56.782
4 2:47.178 16:34:31.764 12 1:57.094 16:50:53.876
5 2:38.857 16:37:10.621
. Diff. First
6 1:57.187 16:39:07.808 PO 6-# 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S +17.133
; 157 105 16:41:04.913 1 2:08.642 16:26:01.054

Fastest lap: 1:55.075
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MINI - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper $ o 8 1:57.160 16:43:08.201
1 2:10.046 16:26:02.100 9 1:56.540 16:45:04.741
2 2:54.177 16:28:56.277 10 1:56.371 16:47:01.112
3 2:56.632 16:31:52.909 11 1:56.728 16:48:57.840
4 2:45.476 16:34:38.385 12 1:57.930 16:50:55.770
5 2:38.809 16:37:17.194
. 158100 16:39:15303  Po- 11-# 1 ANTOSZEWSKI J. - Mini Cooper € "1+
7 1:58.351 16:41:13.654 1 ZBEE USRI
g 158171 16:43-11.825 2 2:54.649 16:28:52.595
9 1:56.761 16:45:08.586 3 2:55.154 16:31:47.749
10 156,050 16:47:08.645 4 2:46.943 16:34:34.692
11 1:56.308 16:49:00.953 5 2:39.741 16:37:14.433
12 1:56.018 16:50:56.971 6 1:57.609 16:39:12.042
7 1:58.464 16:41:10.506
Po. 9 - #3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper S + 5008 8 2:03.777 16:43:14.283
1 2:10.601 16:26:00.545
2 2:54.163 16:28:54.708
3 2:55.991 16:31:50.699
4 2:46.566 16:34:37.265
5 2:38.926 16:37:16.191
6 1:58.901 16:39:15.092
7 1:58.091 16:41:13.183
8 1:58.506 16:43:11.689
9 1:57.951 16:45:09.640
10 1:56.906 16:47:06.546
1 1:56.817 16:49:03.363
12 1:58.089 16:51:01.452
Po. 10 - # 55 MIEKOS M. - Mini Cooper S, poa®
1 2:07.731 16:25:57.433
2 2:54.514 16:28:51.947
3 2:55.308 16:31:47.255
4 2:47.053 16:34:34.308
5 2:39.880 16:37:14.188
6 1:58.054 16:39:12.242
7 1:58.799 16:41:11.041
Fastest lap: 1:55.075
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